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FW: [External] Re: [Ext] Task Force on Constitutional Rights and Remedies

Sheley, Karen <Karen.Sheley@Illinois.gov>
Wed 10/27/2021 3:03 PM
To:  Risolute, Scott <Scott.Risolute@Illinois.Gov>

 
 
From: Shapiro, Carolyn <cshapiro1@kentlaw.iit.edu> 

Sent: Wednesday, October 27, 2021 3:03 PM

To: Sheley, Karen <Karen.Sheley@Illinois.gov>

Cc: EXT Sims, Senator Elgie <esims@senatorelgiesims.com>; EXT Slaughter, Representative Justin
<justin@repslaughter.com>; Johnson, Crystal <Crystal.Johnson2@Illinois.gov>; Williams, Charise
<Charise.Williams@Illinois.gov>; Adams, Delrice <Delrice.Adams@Illinois.gov>

Subject: [External] Re: [Ext] Task Force on Constitutional Rights and Remedies
 
Hoping it's not too late to include this article in the materials. I just encountered it:
https://www.nytimes.com/2021/10/27/opinion/supreme-court-police-reform.html?smid=tw-share
 
On Mon, Oct 25, 2021 at 5:20 PM Sheley, Karen <Karen.Sheley@illinois.gov> wrote:

Dear task force members,
 
I’m writing to confirm the following from today’s meeting:
 

ICJIA will send a draft preliminary report on Friday that will append the materials submitted to date.
The task force will hold a meeting Monday, November 1, 2021 on that report, invitation forthcoming.
There is no meeting additional meeting this week.
If you would like to submit additional materials to be included in the preliminary report, please send it to
me by Wednesday, October 27, 2021 at noon.

 
Many thanks,
 
Karen Sheley
General Counsel
Illinois Criminal Justice Information Authority
300 W. Adams St., Suite 200
Chicago, IL 60606
 
 




State of Illinois - CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: The information contained in this communication is confidential,
may be attorney-client privileged or attorney work product, may constitute inside information or internal
deliberative staff communication, and is intended only for the use of the addressee. Unauthorized use,
disclosure or copying of this communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If you
have received this communication in error, please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and destroy
this communication and all copies thereof, including all attachments. Receipt by an unintended recipient does
not waive attorney-client privilege, attorney work product privilege, or any other exemption from disclosure.
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--
Carolyn Shapiro

Professor of Law
Associate Dean for Academic Administration & Strategic Initiatives

Co-Director, Institute on the Supreme Court of the United States (ISCOTUS)
Director, Public Interest Certificate Program

IIT Chicago-Kent College of Law

Pronouns: she/her/hers


-------------------------------------------------- 

View my research on my SSRN Author page: 

http://ssrn.com/author=595266 

--------------------------------------------------
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